Distributed Systems 2015 Survey


For each of the course topics, please tick (☒) in a range from 1 (boring) to 5 (very interesting) how much you were interested in each of the following course topics. Feel free to leave comments.
	Topic
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	Comments

	Introduction
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Threads
	
	
	
	
	
	

	OSI Model
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Physical Layer
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Link Layer
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Medium Access Control 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Network Layer
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Transport Layer
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Java Sockets
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Application Layer
	
	
	
	
	
	

	RMI
	
	
	
	
	
	

	P2P
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Security
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Coordination
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Multiagent Systems
	
	
	
	
	
	

	AntMe
	
	
	
	
	
	




There is a range of relevant topics that were omitted in this edition of the course. Which of the following topics would be interesting to you? Feel free to propose other topics.
	Topic
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	Comments

	Distributed File Systems
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Bitcoin
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mapreduce
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	Web Services
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Other 1:
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Other 2:
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Other 3:
	
	
	
	
	
	


 
